Pengun	mos you	CC 3/AIG1800	5721 , F	Luby & LKK	
INS. CASE OWNER	1	CC //AIG1800	191 /	in	
Surveyor.	Falun	DOI: ASSIGN	4 18	Date / Time	7/18
Pre-assign / CCU	ETE			Registered in Merimen:	W 7 18
	CIN b	8090		Aura a	166
Insured Vehicle No	0 8. <u> </u>	7.0	Claim No.	: 14 6 KJA (18	(79
Name of Insured	MEE FOR I	VW1	Policy No.	n00505	MO
Insured Tel No.		HP: 973419 97	Make / Model	h TTS WALSHI	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 29 3 18	Place of Accide	IN: WEDN'S SOUTH	1 10
Is driver the owner	YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :			
If NO. Driver Nan		22 Am Adams of the County	OI GIA REPOR	T:YE)/NO : TP GIA REPO	ORT YES / NO
Driver Tel N		(V/L: YES/ NO)	Insured Liability		
SHA MA	TC				
INSRS: . DA	NSRS		INSRS	INS	
WSP: UD1	n_/r		WSP:	WST	
Tel: Liability:	Tel:	tv: £ £	Tel: Liability:	Tel Liab	ility:
RMKS:	RMKS	1/4	RMKS:	RM.	
Date/Time			7.5 3053000000		
1./	CHE THE LE	AMARAND -	+	STAGE	DATE / PIC
714/18			fi .	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
MM				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
1				Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
314/18	Spoke to of at	re confirm the accion and he agree	eident details	CAROL:) THE	N By Email
5 (0)	Intermed IP cle	erm and he agree	to sewe.	After call ltr 10 Ol: 314 Documentation Check List: 1	landler Typist
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to OI:	
				After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:	
				After sall lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	
	RECEIVED	I S ADD was		After sall lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
	RECEIVED	I 6 APR 2018		After sall lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	
	RECEIVED	I 6 APR 2018		After sall lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	
	RECEIVED	I 6 APR 2018		After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental livoice: Towing Invoice LTA / CIA:	
	RECEIVED	I 6 APR 2018		After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / CIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
	RECEIVED	I 6 APR 2018		After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / CIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE				After sall lit to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE		1 6 APR 2018 Sent By:		After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / CIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD	
				After sall lit to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS (Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction:	g.	After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS (Date/Time: 1814 18	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with Cecilia		After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by Email Email Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS Date/Time: 18/4/16	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with Cecilia		After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost:	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS Date/Time: 1814 [&	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with Cecilia Assessed) BOLA S/N No. No.		After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by Email Email Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR):	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS Date/Time: 1814 [&	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with Cecilia Assessed) BOLA S/N No. No.		After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by Email Email Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS Date/Time: 1814 [8 180 (Agreed SS 28 6 9.14 SS 5 7 5 .00 (SS 250 .00 (\$ 50 x	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with Cecilia Assessed) BOLA S/N No. No. days) **115		After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by Email Email Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR):	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS Date/Time: 1814 [4	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with Cecilia Assessed) BOLA S/N No. No. days) **15 days) **15	L	After call lir to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by Email Email Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS Date/Time: 18/4 (4	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with Cecific Assessed) BOLA S/N No. No. days) **115 days) days)	L	After sall lit to Ol. Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	Cidl
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical:	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS Date/Time: 18/4 [4	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with Cecilia Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: [Vi 3 days) ##15 5. days) days) UR + LOI [Tick only one		After sall lit 10 Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	Cidl
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement:	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: \(\frac{18}{4} \) \(\frac{160}{4} \) \(\frac{18}{4} \) \(\frac{160}{4} \) \(Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with Cecific Assessed) BOLA S/N No. No. days) **115 days) days)		After sall lit 10 Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	Cidl
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS Date/Time: 18/4 (4) 160 (Agreed SS 29 6 9 .14) SS 5 7 5 .00 (5 50 x SS (5 x LOR + LOU 1 LOR + LOU 1 LOR + LOU 1 SS 7 . 49 SS SS SS	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with Cecilia Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: [Vi 3 days) ##15 5. days) days) UR + LOI [Tick only one (e.g. Tow/ Independent	l st)	After sall lit 10 Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	Cidl
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: \(\frac{18}{4} \) \(\frac{160}{4} \) \(\frac{18}{4} \) \(\frac{160}{4} \) \(Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with Cecilia Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: [Vi 3 days) ##15 5. days) days) UR + LOI [Tick only one	l st)	After sall lit 10 Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	Cidl
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GLA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS Date/Time: 18/9 18/0 (greed SS 29 6 9 .19 18/0 (greed SS 250 .00 (s 50 x ss	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with Cecilia Assessed) BOLA S/N No. No. 3 days) **1.5 5. days) days) OR + LOI [Tick only one (e.g. Tow/ Independent Global Sum SS: 3 300.00 Confirm with:	1	After sall lit 10 Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia : 1) Claim status: Normal/Rejec 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Call Call Call
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	Date/Time: Date/Time: SS Date/Time: 18/4 [& 180/Agreed SS 28 6 9.14 SS 5 + 5.00 SS 250.00 (\$ 50 x SS (\$ x LOR + LOU	Sent By: Confirm with: days) Reduction: Confirm with Cecilia Assessed) BOLA S/N No. No. 3 days) **1.5 5. days) days) OR + LOI [Tick only one (e.g. Tow/ Independent Global Sum SS: 3 300.00 Confirm with:	1	After sall lit 10 Ol. Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Modical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia : 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Call Call Call

Interview: 05



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

П		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG18005	5731/K1ub3
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 28-03-2018 Code: AIG	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLN 6809D	Veh. Inspected	SHA 2197C
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	28/03/2018
2.		Vehicle i	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	27/03/2018	Inspection Date	27/03/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI		ZSIGHTSHOLING SEA
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.		A VITTE OF THE	Remarks	
			"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS IS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	



A member of COMFORDELCRO

Date/Time: 26:03.2018 10:41

Page :

Ceam:	ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD	Sales Order:	JC NO305128546
STOMER			REGN NO.	MILEAGE
/MS	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PT 7010045	E LTD	MAKE:HYUNDAI	FUEL E 1/2
ancee 3	883 SIN MING DRIVE		MODEL	DATE/TIME IN

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 65508755

COUNT CARD NO.

-	TOO OF GOT !	20 HORAGETTONIA
	REGN NO SHA2197C	MILEAGE
	MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL 1/2 F
	MODELI-40 24	03.2018 15:20
	YR OF WAN. 03.2016	TARGET DATE
	CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU083600	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 24.03.2018

NATURE: 3P 24.03.2018

returned to Service Reception upon collection

S/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

ALG-taxi Right Rear damage

ECKED &	PASSED OUT BY:			
	SERVICE ADVIS	SOR	-	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
owledgen	nent Slip		Exit Pass	
i: o.: le No.:	SHA2197C	LARRY	Vehicle No.: SHA2197C	
	Latry NG.	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date

To be kept by Security Guard

Remarks:

COMFORTDELGRO

0

Our Job Ref	No . 30512	20040			
Date	: 29. Ma	r. 2018		59 Loyar	DelGro Engineering Pte Ltd ng Drive Singapore 508969
INALIZATIO	ON FORM			Fax: 654	6 8156
o :	L	KK		Fax:	
ittn :	K	ALVIN			
ehicle Reg	No. : SHA21	97C	Date	of Accident:	24.03.2018
he survey a	and estimates of the	e repairs of the at	bove-mentioned	d vehicle are as f	ollows:-
. The re	epair job shall bill to):	AIG		SLN6809D
. The fi	nalized amount sha	all be:			
(a)	Spare Parts after	List discount			\$1,631.44
(b)	Labour Charges				\$1,050.00
	Total for Part-By	-Part Repair Cos	st		\$2,681.44
(c.)	Lumpsum Repair Total for Lumpsum Final Lumpsum I	n repair cost after	r Less:	2	
			8		
West	nated normal period hall treat the above n 7 working days	INVESTIGATION OF THE PARTY OF T	200 0200 0		no reply from you
We sl	hall treat the abov	e amount as Co	rrect and Conf		17172 13
We sl within Thank Signa Name	hall treat the above n 7 working days k you for your assissature :	tance.	w fin	immed if there is e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	mates and
We sl within Thank Signa Name	hall treat the above n 7 working days k you for your assistature :	tance.	w fin	immed if there is e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	mates and
We sl within Thank Signa Name	hall treat the above n 7 working days k you for your assissature :	tance.	w fin	immed if there is e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	17172 13
We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax	hall treat the above n 7 working days k you for your assis sture : 6214 8316 6546 8156	tance.	w fin	immed if there is e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	mates and
We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax	hall treat the above n 7 working days k you for your assis sture : 6214 8316 6546 8156	tance.	w fin	immed if there is e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	mates and
We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax	hall treat the above n 7 working days k you for your assis ature : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156	tance.	rrect and Conf	e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	Kal-i 29/3/-e
We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax or Official Rental R	hall treat the above n 7 working days k you for your assis sture : 6214 8316 6546 8156 Use Only	tance.	Prect and Conf	e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	Kal-i 29/3/-e
Signa Name Tel Fax For Official	hall treat the above n 7 working days k you for your assis ature : 6214 8316 6546 8156 Use Only Item	tance.	Prect and Conf	e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	Kal-1 29/3/-2
Signa Name Tel Fax For Official 1. Rental R 2. Loss of It 3. Survey F 4. LTA Sea	hall treat the above n 7 working days k you for your assis sture : : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156 Use Only Item tate P/Day Income Paid	tance.	Prect and Conf	e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	Kal-1 29/3/-2

Date: 29.03.2018 Time: 14:35:17

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO : 305128546 REGN NO : SHA2197C MILEAGE MAKE

: 0000000000 : HYUNDAI

MODEL.

: 1-40

DATE OF REGN : 04.03.2016 DATE/TIME IN : 24.03.2018 15:20

ACCIDENT DATE : 24.03.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0002 04-01-0103-0658-G I40VC CAP ASSY-WHEEL HUB 1 150.70 20.00 120.56

0003 28-01-0103-2013-A I40V3 APP LOGO REAR DOOR 1 80.00 80.00

SUB-TOTAL : 1,281.44

JOB NATURE

0000 L	Advetisement - Rear Door - RH	100.00
0001 L	Advetisement - Rear Bumper	50.00
0002 L	Advetisement - Rear Fender - RH/LH	200.00
0003 L	PANEL BEATING	400.00
0004 23-502	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA	600.00
0005 L	TRANSFER OF DOOR	50.00

SUB-TOTAL : 1,400.00

Date: 29.03.2018 Time: 14:35:17

Page: 2

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO : 305128546 : SHA2197C

MILEAGE MAKE

: 00000000000 : HYUNDAI

MODEL

: 1-40

DATE OF REGN

: 04.03.2016

DATE/TIME IN

: 24.03.2018 15:20

ACCIDENT DATE : 24.03.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

TOTAL : 2,681.44

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

I.

ALG

DOA. 24.03.18

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHILCE NO : SHA2197C MAKE : HYUNDAI

MODEL: i40

Date: 26.03.2018

ty	Parts Description / Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	mount
1	Rear Door - RH / N			\$	1,351.10
1	Rear Fender - RH X			\$	2,020.10
1	Rear Bumper × /*pir			S	603.60
0	Rear Bumper Clips @ \$2.20 × 47			s	22.00
1	Rear Wheel Cover – RH			S	150.70
	*				
	SUB TOTAL			\$	4,147.50
	LESS 20%				829.50
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	3,318.00
	Rear Por APT logo - mes &	B			100
1	Advertisement – Rear Door – RH			S	≉9 .001
1	Advertisement – Rear Bumper				50,00
1	Advertisement – Rear Fenders – RH/LH		\$100.00		200.00
				\$	300.00
	Labour Charge				400
1	Panel Beating			\$	600.00
1	Spray Painting Charge			s	Section 100
1	Wiring Charge			\$	50.00
1	R/Refix Reverse Sensor	ľ		\$	120.00
1	Transfer of Door			\$	180:00
	Kalville TOTAL LABOUR	the R	uto Consultants h epairer of the Lin- surver scene iffer in	3 :	1,370,00
MAN .	1 27/2/18 115h.	• To do	por um preparur		
	47 7/4 ESTIMATE TOTA	e t,		\$	4,988.00
	PIPERTON Part pla	4		ingurar ingurar	
18.6	an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the ared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surve	sb@e	Jehicle. The fin	al repair	quantum w

ALG

DOA. 24.03.18

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHILCE NO: SHA2197C

MAKE : HYUNDAI MODEL : i40

Date: 26.03.2018

Qty	Parts Description / Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	mount
1	Rear Door - RH			\$	1,351.10
1	Rear Fender - RH X			S	2,020.10
1	Rear Bumper × /*pir			s	603.60
10	Rear Bumper Clips @ \$2.20 X			s	22.00
1	Rear Wheel Cover – RH			S	150.70
	SUB TOTAL			\$	4,147.50 829.50
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			s	3,318.00
1 1	Advertisement – Rear Door – RH Advertisement – Rear Bumper Advertisement – Rear Fenders – RH/LH		\$100.00	\$	50.00 N 50.00 N 200.00 N
1	Labour Charge Panel Beating			s	400
1	Spray Painting Charge			\$	Section 30
1		uto Conse	Itants hence notif		50.00
1	e To res	pairer of t	ne following: sizter spray painting	\$	120.00
1	Transfer of Door • To dis	glay damagi prices are si	ed partitly during resun- abject to confirmation as on a "Willout Preparation		180.00
ally i	TOTAL LABOUR	gal modica	riorital is filtriwed envis) most be well an economic from the Grand	S and	1,370.00
and the second	I TOTAL			S	4,988.00

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.



COMFORTDELGRO NEERING

Our F		T 0318 / SHA21970	CL(st)		V			ENGI	NEERING
Your Date	1000000	4-Apr-18			CDGE Taxi Cla	ims Der			Engineering Pte Ltr ad Singapore 57970
		CIFIC INSURANCE	PTE LTD		59 Loyang Driv Singapore 5089	e 4th Fi			inline +65 6383 628 imilie +65 6280 975
	RTIS Bu				origapore ouo:	709			www.cdge.com.si
	henton W	ay						Company 1	Repaired to 19800000
#07-	16								Workshop
	apore 079	120 Claims Department	WITHOU	T PRE	JUDICE				205 Braddell Roos Singapore 57970
		olullio Departition			JUDICE				Loyan
Dear									59 Loyang Drivi Singapore 50896
1500000	OTHER	OLVING OUR TAXI	SHA2197C		24.03.18	SLN6	809D		Sin Min 383 Sin Ming Driv Singapore 57571
Vehice The sin pre	cle No: vehicle ow esenting th	horised repair workshop SHA2197C which was ner and the taxi driver of eir claims against the path the vehicle.	involved in the	e capti ve requ	oned accide ested and au	nt with	your inst ed us to a	ured veh assist the	icle 45 Pandan Road
		was caused by the neg							24 Senoko Loo Singapore 75815
		ng these claim for your	consideration	on be	half of the cla	umant	S.		7 Sunger Kadut Wa
TAX 1	Cost of F					\$ 2	2,869.14		Singapore 72879
2	6	days Loss of Rental @			у	\$	690.00	501 YE	Yishu shun Industrial Park Singapore 76873
3	Control of the Contro	Report Fees (Surveyed A Search Fees	Dy W/S LKF	9		\$	7.49		200000000000000000000000000000000000000
5		lice Report Fees				\$	-		
6		Medical / Transporation	1			\$	-		
					Sub Total:	\$ 3	3,566.63		
HIRI	ER'S CLAI						No.		
7	6	days Loss of Income @	\$ 80.00	per da	ys	\$	480.00		
				To	tal Claims :	\$ 4	4,046.63		
Wee	enclosed h	erewith the following do	cuments to si	upport	the claims: -				
a)		repair bill and photocopi					9	pcs.	
b)		rch slip/s of :	SLN680	9D	-				
c)	GIA / Po	lice report/s of :	SHA219	7C					

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

(x) Downtime/Mileage record

() Certificate of Insurance

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

c)

d)

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

(X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene

A member of



GIA / Police report/s of :

() Witness statement/s







Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

From:

Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 11 April 2018 8:42 PM

To:

'wee.kok.wah@gmail.com'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 6809D & SHA 2197C ON 24/03/2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ud

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18005731/K1ub3

11 APRIL 2018

WEE KOK WAH

BLK 52 TEBAN GARDENS ROAD #09-591 SINGAPORE 600052

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLN 6809D & SHA 2197C ON 24/03/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

THIN THIN HLAING Case Handler DID: 6841 2360

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING | 40 SHA2197C , SLN6809D

ON 24-Mar-18 14:20

ALONG

BEDOK SOUTH RD ,JUNCTION OF CAR PARK ENTRANCE BLK 13

I/We

KUANG KIM ENG

(Hirer) NRIC No.: S1178043A

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHA2197C

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

25-Mar-2018

Name of Hirer

KUANG KIM ENG

Hirer NRIC

S1178043A

Signature:

2

Address

107 PASIR RIS STREET 12 #06-57

510107

Contact No.

96773151

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS3,700.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SHA 2197C that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 24/03/2018 (date) along BEDOK SOUTH ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s SLN 6809D.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 27/03/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u> <u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 2197C</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/l further confirm that we/l will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA 2197C (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______ (day) of _____ 1 8 APR 2018 (month) 20____ (year)

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Piense forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

201 Braddell Road Singepore 579701 Marriers - 65 6390 6290 Facurate + 65 6290 9755

Workshops

305 Lityang Drive Eingapore 508900 24 Service Loop Simpapore 158158 363 Sin Ming Drive Eingapore 676717 7 Sunger Kadul Way Bingapore 7281791 45 Pwnden Rised Simpapore 608290 501 Water Reduited Park A Singapore 756732

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page:

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

SINGAPORE SG

CONTACT NO: 64193000 3225094

Description: 3P 24.03.2018

VEHCLE NO

INV. NO/DATE 91365391 31.03.2018

MAKE HYUNDAI

JOB NO. 305128546

MODEL I - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 04.03.2016

DATE/TIME IN 24.03.2018 15:20

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU083600

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price %Disc

Net

PART REQUISITION

04-01-0103-0595 140VC PANEL ASSY-RR DR RH 1.351.10 20,00 1.080.88 20.00 120.56

0002 04-01-0103-0658 140VC CAP ASSY-WHEEL HUB Ι 150.70 28-01-0103-2013 140V3 APP LOGO REAR DOOR

0.00

SUB-TOTAL

1.281.44

JOB NATURE

0001 Advetisement - Rear Door - RH 100.00 100.00 50.00 0002 Advetisement - Rear Bumper 50.00 Advetisement - Rear Fender - RH/LH 200.00 200:00 0004 400.00 L PANEL BEATING 400.00 0005 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 600.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMPORIDILGED

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010004	91365391	2,859.14	

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Brastiel Fund Sympole 579701 Manine - 55 9302 5289 Factories - 65 6290 9755

Workshops

59 Liverty Drive Biogapore 508968 393 Sr. Mog Drive Sergapore 575717 45 Pytotan Road Singapore 808250

24 Seroko Loop Singapore 758150 7 Sunger Kidul Way Singapore 726724 501 Yasuu sichame Park A Singapore 706730

COMPANY REG. No.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000 3225094 VEHCLE NO SHA2197C

INV. NO/DATE 91365391 31.03.2018

HYUNDAI

MODEL I-40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 04.03.2016

DATE/TIME IN 24.03.2018 15:20

CHASSIS CODE 10MHLB41UMGU083600

S/No Part No.

0006 E

TRANSFER OF DOOR

Oty Unit Price &Disc

Net

SUB-TOTAL

50.00

1,400.00

Items total

Add GST 8

7.000 %

2,581.44 187.70

Invoice amount

2,869.14

Issued by

CHEWBEELENG 02.04.2018 10:29:15

Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMPORTDELCAD

Head Office:

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. INVOICE No. 2,869.14 8010004 91365391

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18030773

Date: 02 April 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

24/03/2018 @ 14:20 hrs

ALONG

BEDOK SOUTH RD JUNCTION OF CAR PARK

ENTRANCE BLK 13

INVOLVING

SLN6809D

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA2197C (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to KUANG KIM ENG IC NO S1178043A a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$115.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

TRAVELLED FROM TO (MA) (F\$20 - 0 (大文) (大文) - (大z) - (-(-2) - (-		- ナンナイナハ	1	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	(TED (TIME)	DATE	NAME OF DRIVI
(U (520 0 W7 (430	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	to		
0 47 (430	211 60 118	Tro o car		5	(520	ı		
	01.00.10	Pr. 08. R		DW7	1430	1		
	010000							
		5						

4.5

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLN6809D

24 Mar 2018 / 14:20:00

Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

OK

SHAUGJC

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj S	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	29 Mar 2018 Edit Reg		27 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,681.44 Edit Estimates	100000	681,44 w Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R.	eference	Claim D	etails	$\neg \Gamma$	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created l	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Wee Kok	Wah, ID: 50713	604H				200		
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 199303821R							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHA7197C						13:00 - :59 and 20 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	e: TP / 6698663699SG Policy/Cover Note No.: 2100509340 (Comprehensive))			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLN6809D POlicy No. D-18088936MFSH								
				Excess					
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineerir	ng Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive	508969	Loyang - T	el: 6214 8300		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419	3000	[Handled by	Lee, Ming-Yao	MingYao.Lee@aig.com	
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First C	apital Insurance	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	222311					
Adjuster:	09/04/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561 [Hand	ed by KA	LVIN ANG	WEI KUN] [F	Final Rpt due	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Compose Case Mai	
There are no	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO Due Date No results.	CIATED TAS		Group Subject	Handler	Vi Assigne	1.00	earch Tasks Cr Completed On	created On Done	

Claim Documents

*SHA2197C (6698663699SG)

[SLN6809D]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Mar 24 2018 1:25PM

[Wee Kok Wah]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	[a.c.)	and Proj	L LCS
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per	F-117-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-	2
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Thumbnail	Prin
	1,000	Trina tarif aspiras actionism Payment areasons	-	COIL	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page v	~
Νo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
2	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
3	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
4	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
5	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
6	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
7	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
8	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
9	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
10	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
11	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
12	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
13	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
14	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
15	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
16	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
17	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
18	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	∀
20	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<u>N</u>
21	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	∀
22	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
23	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	The second state of	-
24	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	Z)
25	28/03/18 17:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	02/04/18 08:28		0	Load 3PG	V
27	02/04/18 08:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
8		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
	02/04/18 08:28	Reinspection Photo	9	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		I per p	age V	V
40	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 150 1	Thumbnail	
	28/03/18 17:57	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	2,1,1018
1	28/03/18 17:57	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
_	20/04/18 10:42	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	

Letters/Correspondences			1 per	page V	3
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
5	20/04/18 10:42	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	20/04/18 10:42	RENTAL RECEIPT	Ö	Load PDF	
7	20/04/18 10:42	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
8	20/04/18 10:42	LETTER TO OI	Ō	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/03/18 14:52	OI GIA Report	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Venicie No: SLN6809D (Insc				Model:	HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D (A)	
-		SHA2197C (TP veh)				
Date	of Accident:	24/03/2	2018			
						411
Glob	oal Sum Settlem	ent :	[X] Yes		[] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	5,882.86			
Final Repair Cost			: \$	3,700.00		
Loss of Use			: \$		5.00 days at \$50.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$		5 days	
LTA / GIA Search Fee			: \$			
Othe	ers.			: \$		
				: \$		
Final	Settlement Su	m (Globa	al Sum)	: \$	3,700.00	
below				?	[X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate
A)	For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:		Agreed Liability	
B)	For GIA Regist	ered Wo	rkshop:		BOLA ApplicablNIL	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
	and white the state of the state of	10	(%)		Assessed Liabili	ity (*):(%)
	BOLA Liability:		(,0)		Carl Median because service and entire profession	riy ()(>0)
						ases where BOLA does not apply.
	* Assessed Liab					
Rem	* Assessed Liab	bility to b	e filled only for	chain		
Rem	* Assessed Liab arks	n: Paye	e filled only for	chain		
Rem	* Assessed Lieb arks ment Instructio	n: Paye	e filled only for	chain	collisions and for ca	ases where BOLA does not apply.
Rem Payr 1)	* Assessed Lieb arks ment Instructio	n: Paye	e filled only for	chain	collisions and for co	ases where BOLA does not apply.
Payr 1)	* Assessed Lieb arks ment Instructio	n: Paye	e filled only for	chain	collisions and for co	ases where BOLA does not apply.

 JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
 20 Apr 2018

 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
 Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18005731/K1UB3Q2

Date:

20/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100509340

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHA2197C

Insured Vehicle No :

SLN6809D

Date of Loss:

24/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 6698663699SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA2197C

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A)

Engine No:

D4FDFU582092

Reg. Date:

04/03/2016 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMGU083600 356160 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Hankook 7 mm Hankook 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,748.00	1,631.44	2,116.56	56.47
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,750.00	1,050.00	700.00	40.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	5,498.00	2,681.44	2,816.56	51.23
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	384.86	187.70	197.16	51.23
	Nett Amount (S\$)	5,882.86	2,869.14	3,013.72	51.23
	+ Loss of Use (5.0 x 8	S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	250.00		
	+ Car Rental (5.0 x S	\$115.00/day) (S\$)	575.00		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
		Nett Liability (S\$)	3,701.63		
	Global Sun	n Settlement (S\$)	3,700.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/03/2018

Date Inspected:

27/03/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: THIN THIN HLAING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR DOOR -RH	Dented	1,351.10 FL	*1,351.10FL
2	1		*REAR FENDER -RH	Repair	2,020.10 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER	Repair	603.60 FL	*-FL
4	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Not Necessary	22.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR WHEEL COVER-RH	Grazed	150.70 FL	*150.70 FL
6	1		*REAR DOOR APP LOGO	Necessary	80.00 FS	*80.00 FS
7	1		*ADVERTISEMENT -REAR DOOR -RH	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
8	1		*ADVERTISEMENT -REAR BUMPER	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
9	2		*ADVERTISEMENT -REAR FENDER -RH/LH	Necessary	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fra	inchise	part. S=Spct	Nett L=ListItemDisc.	S21 3		
				Sub Total (S\$)	4,577.50	1,931.80
			- List Item Discount on L Iten	ns 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	829.50	300.36
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,748.00	1,631.44

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	600.00	400.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	800.00	600.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	0.00
5	TRANSFER OF DOOR	New	180.00	50.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,750.00	1,050.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.